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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 7 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2012-03-29 - 11:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. DZWONNIK ZUZANNA 00 UKS SP 19 Łódź 5:07.93 444
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:51.56 39.20 250m: 3:10.51 39.32 350m: 4:29.80 39.48

100m: 1:12.36 38.17 200m: 2:31.19 39.63 300m: 3:50.32 39.81 400m: 5:07.93 38.13

2. Walz Kornelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:20.02 395
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:57.31 40.49 250m: 3:19.57 41.30 350m: 4:42.10 41.20

100m: 1:16.82 40.95 200m: 2:38.27 40.96 300m: 4:00.90 41.33 400m: 5:20.02 37.92

3. Giemza Aleksandra 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:21.41 390
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:57.55 41.28 250m: 3:20.22 41.24 350m: 4:42.48 41.23

100m: 1:16.27 40.39 200m: 2:38.98 41.43 300m: 4:01.25 41.03 400m: 5:21.41 38.93

4. Piechota Justyna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:27.68 368
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:01.62 43.93 250m: 3:26.44 41.90 350m: 4:49.14 41.87

100m: 1:17.69 41.06 200m: 2:44.54 42.92 300m: 4:07.27 40.83 400m: 5:27.68 38.54

5. Król Sara 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:28.75 364
50m: 1:58.69 1:58.69 150m: 250m: 350m: 4:47.90 42.53

100m: 2:40.39 41.70 200m: 300m: 4:05.37 400m: 5:28.75 40.85

6. Sznej Julia 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 5:31.26 356
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:03.34 43.41 250m: 3:29.57 43.65 350m: 4:53.07 41.49

100m: 1:19.93 42.47 200m: 2:45.92 42.58 300m: 4:11.58 42.01 400m: 5:31.26 38.19

7. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:34.56 346
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:58.75 41.79 250m: 3:26.34 43.94 350m: 4:50.84 40.96

100m: 1:16.96 40.54 200m: 2:42.40 43.65 300m: 4:09.88 43.54 400m: 5:34.56 43.72

8. Junak Nikola 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 5:39.92 330
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:03.66 44.31 250m: 3:32.64 44.28 350m: 5:01.99 44.64

100m: 1:19.35 42.16 200m: 2:48.36 44.70 300m: 4:17.35 44.71 400m: 5:39.92 37.93

9. Górniak Maria 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:42.59 322
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:08.07 43.96 250m: 3:34.90 43.03 350m: 5:42.59 1:23.67

100m: 1:24.11 43.54 200m: 2:51.87 43.80 300m: 4:18.92 44.02 400m: 5:42.59

10. Karczewska Karolina 00 SKS Start Łódź 5:44.10 318
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:05.17 44.10 250m: 3:34.86 44.79 350m: 5:03.57 44.67

100m: 1:21.07 43.02 200m: 2:50.07 44.90 300m: 4:18.90 44.04 400m: 5:44.10 40.53

11. Hereng Natalia 00 UKS 190 Łódź 5:44.48 317
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:07.34 44.80 250m: 3:35.82 44.11 350m: 5:04.35 43.99

100m: 1:22.54 43.54 200m: 2:51.71 44.37 300m: 4:20.36 44.54 400m: 5:44.48 40.13

12. Mrówka Aleksandra 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 5:44.63 316
50m: 39.03 39.03 150m: 2:05.68 44.19 250m: 3:36.11 45.33 350m:

100m: 1:21.49 42.46 200m: 2:50.78 45.10 300m: 400m: 5:44.63

13. ZARĘBSKA NATALIA 00 Mks Trójka Łódź 5:45.40 314
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:02.98 43.57 250m: 3:31.95 45.07 350m: 5:03.10 45.37

100m: 1:19.41 42.23 200m: 2:46.88 43.90 300m: 4:17.73 45.78 400m: 5:45.40 42.30

14. Marciniak Zuzanna 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 5:55.71 288
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:05.79 45.27 250m: 3:38.12 45.71 350m: 5:11.00 46.97

100m: 1:20.52 43.78 200m: 2:52.41 46.62 300m: 4:24.03 45.91 400m: 5:55.71 44.71

15. Dudek Kaja 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 6:00.12 277
50m: 40.29 40.29 150m: 2:14.15 46.92 250m: 3:45.81 45.31 350m: 5:16.94 45.68

100m: 1:27.23 46.94 200m: 3:00.50 46.35 300m: 4:31.26 45.45 400m: 6:00.12 43.18

16. Bartczak Julia 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:03.42 270
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:08.98 46.66 250m: 3:45.68 48.81 350m: 5:19.25 47.78

100m: 1:22.32 44.67 200m: 2:56.87 47.89 300m: 4:31.47 45.79 400m: 6:03.42 44.17

17. Grosfeld Maja 00 SKS Start Łódź 6:06.50 263
50m: 44.77 44.77 150m: 2:31.65 54.00 250m: 4:20.89 54.06 350m:

100m: 1:37.65 52.88 200m: 3:26.83 55.18 300m: 5:14.74 53.85 400m: 6:06.50
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Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Łódź, 21. - 22.4.2010

Konkurencja 7, Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Piaskowska Julia 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:08.23 259
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:11.55 47.76 250m: 3:48.96 49.46 350m: 5:24.38 48.16

100m: 1:23.79 45.03 200m: 2:59.50 47.95 300m: 4:36.22 47.26 400m: 6:08.23 43.85

19. Reczyk Julia 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:32.28 214
50m: 44.42 44.42 150m: 2:26.04 50.36 250m: 4:08.35 51.06 350m:

100m: 1:35.68 51.26 200m: 3:17.29 51.25 300m: 4:59.21 50.86 400m: 6:32.28

20. Szwarc Gabrysia 00 UKS 5 Konstantynów 6:32.40 214
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:07.49 44.98 250m: 3:41.02 47.44 350m: 5:14.56 47.26

100m: 1:22.51 43.66 200m: 2:53.58 46.09 300m: 4:27.30 46.28 400m: 6:32.40 1:17.84

21. Pabin Marta 00 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 6:46.18 193
50m: 1:34.30 1:34.30 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 5:05.95 300m: 400m: 6:46.18

22. Małkus Amelia 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 7:07.35 166
50m: 44.66 44.66 150m: 2:35.53 55.70 250m: 5:21.02 54.59 350m:

100m: 1:39.83 55.17 200m: 4:26.43 1:50.90 300m: 400m: 7:07.35

13 lat

1. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:48.41 540
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:44.21 36.54 250m: 2:57.30 36.86 350m: 4:10.75 36.89

100m: 1:07.67 35.93 200m: 2:20.44 36.23 300m: 3:33.86 36.56 400m: 4:48.41 37.66

2. Król Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1 4:52.05 520
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:47.72 37.51 250m: 3:02.70 37.24 350m: 4:16.31 36.28

100m: 1:10.21 36.85 200m: 2:25.46 37.74 300m: 3:40.03 37.33 400m: 4:52.05 35.74

3. NIESZPOREK WIKTORIA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:54.75 506
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:48.00 37.67 250m: 3:02.27 37.23 350m: 4:16.86 37.07

100m: 1:10.33 37.09 200m: 2:25.04 37.04 300m: 3:39.79 37.52 400m: 4:54.75 37.89

4. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 5:06.43 450
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:48.71 38.43 250m: 3:07.96 40.07 350m: 4:26.51 38.70

100m: 1:10.28 37.28 200m: 2:27.89 39.18 300m: 3:47.81 39.85 400m: 5:06.43 39.92

5. Ługowska Oliwia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1 5:07.56 445
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:53.73 39.15 250m: 3:12.09 39.30 350m: 4:31.03 39.55

100m: 1:14.58 38.99 200m: 2:32.79 39.06 300m: 3:51.48 39.39 400m: 5:07.56 36.53

6. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 5:11.06 430
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:52.31 40.11 250m: 3:13.07 40.02 350m: 4:32.90 39.93

100m: 1:12.20 38.55 200m: 2:33.05 40.74 300m: 3:52.97 39.90 400m: 5:11.06 38.16

7. KNYCHALSKA KAROLINA 99 UKS 190 Łódź 5:17.04 406
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:56.87 41.22 250m: 3:19.24 40.52 350m: 4:39.27 39.70

100m: 1:15.65 40.23 200m: 2:38.72 41.85 300m: 3:59.57 40.33 400m: 5:17.04 37.77

8. SZEWCZYK MARTYNA 99 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 5:39.35 331
50m: 37.61 37.61 150m: 2:05.20 44.24 250m: 3:34.27 44.04 350m: 5:02.56 43.40

100m: 1:20.96 43.35 200m: 2:50.23 45.03 300m: 4:19.16 44.89 400m: 5:39.35 36.79


